**Division of Corporations** 



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

## (((H21000281597 3)))



H210002815973ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : FRANK, WEINBERG, BLACK, P.L. Account Number : I20040000083 Phone : (954)474-8000 Fax Number : (954)474-9850 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futures:	•	Division of Co	rporations		1	
From:         Account Name         FRANK, WEINBERG, BLACK, P.L.         To an and an and an and and and and and an						202
Account Name : FRANK, WEINBERG, BLACK, P.L.	Erom:					
Account Number : 120040000083 Phone : (954)474-8000 Fax Number : (954)474-9850		Account Name	: FRANK, WEINBERG B	אראריג היו	· · ·	Ę
Phone : (954)474-8000 Fax Number : (954)474-9850			: 12004000083	LACK, P.L.	612 -	
1. (954)474-9850 二次 学校 変元 の					E C	с. С
	•	Fax Number	: (954)474-9850		ייר ר <u>י</u> יר	i i
					47	ස

Email Address:

# COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN BURGUNDY B ASSOCIATION, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

JUL 2 6 2021

S. PRATHER

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NECENED

		H210002815973
	Articles of Amendment to	
	Articles of Incorporation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BURGUNDY B ASSOCIATION, INC.	of	-
Name of Corporation as currently filed with 1 743113	the Florida Dept. of State)	
145113		
(Doc	ument Number of Corporation (if kno	wn)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, F amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: A. If amending name, enter the new name of t		Profit Corporation adopts the following
name must be distinguishable and contain the wo "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the nar 3. Enter new principal office address, if applic	<u>ne</u> . cable:	The new or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET</u>	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> )		
). If amending the registered agent and/or reg	istered office address in Florida, en	ter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registe Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>red office address;</u> MICHAEL R. KASSOWER	
	7805 SW 6TH COURT	
		a street address)
New Registered Office Address		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u>	PLANTATION	. Florida 33324

•

.

.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

H210002815973

#### H210002815973

# If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	PT V SV	<u>John Doe</u> <u>Mike Jones</u> <u>Sally Smith</u>	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change Add	<u></u>	JOSEPH FRANEK	C/O ASSOCIATION SERVICES OF FLORIDA
Remove			10112 USA TODAY WAY
2) Change Add	— <u>—</u> —		MIRAMAR, FL 33025
3) Remove 3) Change Add Remove			
4) Change Add	. <u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Remove			
5) Change Add	·		
Remove			
ර) Change Add	- <u></u>	<u> </u>	
Remove			
E. <u>If amending or addin</u> (attach additional shee,	<u>e additio</u> ts, if nece	nal <u>Articles, enter change(s) here</u> : ssary). (Be specific)	
	<u> </u>		

H210002815973

		H210002815973			
		·			
~ <u></u>		_	:		
				<u></u>	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			^		
			** <u></u>		
·		<u> </u>	<b>"</b>		
		·····			
		<b>_</b>			
	··		<del></del>		
					<u>_</u>
The date of each amendment(s) ad date this document was signed.	loption:		•		, if other than th
Effective date if applicable:					
		90 days after amendi			
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep	ck docs not meet the a partment of State's rea	applicable statutory i cords.	filing requirem	ents, this date	will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ON				
The amendment(s) was/were ad was/were sufficient for approva	opted by the members I.	s and the number of	votes cast for t	he amendment	(5)

H210002815973

: • :

### H210002815973

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated		
Signature	Junto Man Tower	,
(By th	Chauman on vice chairman - faha h-	

(By the chairman os vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

JEAN KORNBLUM-TOWERS

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

2021 JUL 23 AH 6: 13 0.5 T.-

H210002815973